Indexable drills series
ZSD03
Ø
D
Ø
D
1
Ø
D
2
L 1
L
L2
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ØD2 L1 L2 L kg
ZSD03-120-XP20-SP04-02 Ɣ 12 20 25 39 50 105 0.165 SPMX040204**
ZSD03-125-XP20-SP04-02 Ɣ 12.5 20 25 41 50 107 0.169 SPMX040204**
ZSD03-130-XP20-SP04-02 Ɣ 13 20 25 42 50 108 0.171 SPMX040204**
ZSD03-135-XP20-SP04-02 Ɣ 13.5 20 25 44 50 110 0.175 SPMX040204**
ZSD03-140-XP20-SP04-02 Ɣ 14 20 25 45 50 111 0.178 SPMX040204**
ZSD03-145-XP20-SP04-02 Ɣ 14.5 20 25 47 50 113 0.182 SPMX040204**
ZSD03-150-XP20-SP05-02 Ɣ 15 20 25 48 50 114 0.189 SPMX050204**
ZSD03-155-XP20-SP05-02 Ɣ 15.5 20 25 50 50 116 0.192 SPMX050204**
ZSD03-160-XP20-SP05-02 Ɣ 16 20 25 51 50 117 0.201 SPMX050204**
ZSD03-165-XP20-SP05-02 Ɣ 16.5 20 25 53 50 119 0.203 SPMX050204**
ZSD03-170-XP20-SP05-02 Ɣ 17 20 25 54 50 120 0.205 SPMX050204**
ZSD03-175-XP20-SP05-02 Ɣ 17.5 20 25 56 50 122 0.206 SPMX050204**
ZSD03-180-XP25-SP06-02 Ɣ 18 25 32 57 56 131 0.319 SPMX060204**
ZSD03-185-XP25-SP06-02 Ɣ 18.5 25 32 59 56 133 0.326 SPMX060204**
ZSD03-190-XP25-SP06-02 Ɣ 19 25 32 60 56 134 0.332 SPMX060204**
ZSD03-195-XP25-SP06-02 Ɣ 19.5 25 32 62 56 136 0.339 SPMX060204**
ZSD03-200-XP25-SP06-02 Ɣ 20 25 32 63 56 137 0.344 SPMX060204**
ZSD03-205-XP25-SP06-02 Ɣ 20.5 25 32 65 56 139 0.352 SPMX060204**
ZSD03-210-XP25-SP06-02 Ɣ 21 25 32 66 56 140 0.368 SPMX060204**
ZSD03-215-XP25-SP06-02 Ɣ 21.5 25 32 68 56 142 0.37 SPMX060204**
ZSD03-220-XP25-SP06-02 Ɣ 22 25 32 69 56 143 0.375 SPMX060204**
ZSD03-225-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 22.5 25 32 71 56 145 0.397 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-230-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 23 25 32 72 56 147 0.383 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-235-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 23.5 25 32 74 56 149 0.395 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-240-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 24 25 32 75 56 150 0.406 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-245-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 24.5 25 32 77 56 152 0.423 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-250-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 25 25 32 78 56 153 0.431 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-255-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 25.5 25 32 80 56 155 0.44 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-260-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 26 25 32 81 56 156 0.453 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-265-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 26.5 25 32 83 56 158 0.467 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-270-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 27 25 32 84 56 160 0.504 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-275-XP25-SP07-02 Ɣ 27.5 25 32 86 56 162 0.682 SPMX07T308**
ZSD03-280-XP32-SP09-02 Ɣ 28 32 37 87 60 169 0.707 SPMX090408**
Ɣ Ex stock ż On demand
Internal cooling
Drilling bodies      Indexable drills
A

In
fo
rm
at
io
n
E
In
de
x
C13
System code C9 Grade selection C8 Technical info C201 Cutting data C36
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ØD2 L1 L2 L kg
ZSD03-290-XP32-SP09-02 Ɣ 29 32 37 90 60 172 0.739 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-300-XP32-SP09-02 Ɣ 30 32 37 93 60 175 0.754 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-310-XP32-SP09-02 Ɣ 31 32 37 96 60 178 0.771 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-320-XP32-SP09-02 Ɣ 32 32 37 99 60 181 0.806 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-330-XP32-SP09-02 Ɣ 33 32 37 102 60 184 0.847 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-340-XP40-SP11-02 Ɣ 34 40 47 105 70 200 1.208 SPMX110408**
ZSD03-350-XP40-SP11-02 Ɣ 35 40 47 108 70 203 1.248 SPMX110408**
ZSD03-360-XP40-SP11-02 Ɣ 36 40 47 111 70 206 1.302 SPMX110408**
ZSD03-370-XP40-SP11-02 Ɣ 37 40 47 114 70 209 1.341 SPMX110408**
ZSD03-380-XP40-SP11-02 Ɣ 38 40 47 117 70 212 1.395 SPMX110408**
ZSD03-390-XP40-SP11-02 Ɣ 39 40 47 120 70 215 1.447 SPMX110408**
ZSD03-400-XP40-SP11-02 Ɣ 40 40 47 123 70 218 1.505 SPMX110408**
ZSD03-410-XP40-SP11-02 Ɣ 41 40 47 126 70 221 1.549 SPMX110408**
ZSD03-420-XP40-SP11-02 ż 42 40 52 129 70 231 1.716 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-430-XP40-SP14-02 Ɣ 43 40 52 132 70 234 1.656 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-440-XP40-SP14-02 ż 44 40 52 135 70 237 1.708 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-450-XP40-SP14-02 ż 45 40 52 138 70 240 1.776 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-460-XP40-SP14-02 ż 46 40 52 141 70 243 1.851 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-470-XP40-SP14-02 ż 47 40 52 144 70 245 1.924 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-480-XP40-SP14-02 ż 48 40 52 147 70 249 2.003 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-490-XP40-SP14-02 ż 49 40 52 150 70 252 2.094 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-500-XP40-SP14-02 ż 50 40 52 153 70 255 2.184 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-510-XP50-SP14-02 ż 51 50 57 156 80 268 2.882 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-520-XP50-SP14-02 ż 52 50 57 159 80 271 2.974 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-530-XP50-SP14-02 ż 53 50 57 162 80 274 3.071 SPMX140512**
ZSD03-540-XP50-SP09-04 ż 54 50 57 165 80 277 3.116 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-550-XP50-SP09-04 ż 55 50 57 168 80 280 3.208 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-560-XP50-SP09-04 ż 56 50 57 171 80 283 3.315 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-570-XP50-SP09-04 ż 57 50 57 174 80 286 3.499 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-580-XP50-SP09-04 ż 58 50 57 177 80 289 3.53 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-590-XP50-SP09-04 ż 59 50 57 180 80 292 3.649 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-600-XP50-SP09-04 ż 60 50 57 183 80 295 3.838 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-610-XP50-SP09-04 ż 61 50 57 186 80 298 3.961 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-620-XP50-SP09-04 ż 62 50 57 189 80 301 4.103 SPMX090408**
ZSD03-630-XP50-SP09-04 ż 63 50 57 192 80 304 4.238 SPMX090408**
Ɣ Ex stock ż On demand
Internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SPMX040204** SPMX050204** SPMX060204** SPMX07T308** SPMX090408** SPMX110408** SPMX140512**